Chapter 1: Bokeh Installation and Key Concepts
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Chapter 2: Plotting using Glyphs
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Chapter 3: Plotting with different Data Structures
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Chapter 4: Using Layouts for Effective Presentation
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Chapter 5: Using Annotations, Widgets, and Visual Attributes
for Visual Enhancement
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Chapter 6: Building and Hosting Applications Using the

Bokeh Server

BOKEH SERVER BROWSER
APP CODE BOKEHIJS
DOCUMENT DOCUMENT

CREATE DEFINE

PLOTS & CALLBACK CREATE

WIDGETS * FUNCTION » LAYOUTS

Single Slider: NaN

Slider 1: NaN
Slider 2: NaN

Slider 3: NaN



Slide right to increase number of points: 500

Random scatter plot generator
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Random Line plot generator




Select the distribution of your choice Scatter plot distribution selector
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Data change application

Change Data 1
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Select a new y axis attribute

low

Select a new y axis attribute

volume

Attribute selector application
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Chapter 6: Advanced Plotting with Networks, Geo Data,
WebGL, and Exporting Plots
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Chapter 8: The Bokeh Workflow - A Case Study

<class 'pandas.core.frame.DataFrame's>
RangeIndex: 619048 entries, @ to 6150639
Data columns (total 7 columns):

date 619348 non-null object
open 619329 non-null floats4
high 619332 non-null floats4
low 619332 non-null floats4
close 619348 non-null floats4
volume 619348 non-null intG4

MName 619348 non-null object

dtypes: floatéd(4), inté4(1l), object(2)
memory usage: 33.1+ MB



B W M

date
2013-02-08
2013-02-1
2013-02-12
2013-02-13

2013-02-14

open
15.07
14.89
14.45
14.30

14.94

DHR
IQV
coTY
FOX
NWSA
FOXA
NWS
ALLE
GOOG
NAVI
INFO
SYF
CFG
QRVO
WRK
PYPL
KHC
HPE
HPQ
CSRA
WLTW
UA
FTV
EVHC
HLT
DXC
BHGE
BHF
DWDP
APTV

high
18.12
15.01
14.51
14.84

14.96

1243
1197
1173
1169
1169
1169
1159
1063
875
560
917
828
B850
Tal
662
655
B55
581
531
5B1
528
464
404
297
276
215
152
143
169
“4

low
14.63
14.26
14.10
14.25

13.16

close
14.75
14.46
14.27
14.66

13.99

volume
8407500
8882000
8126000
10258500
31879800

Name: Mame, Length: 505, dtype: int64



Volume fraded in 2013
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Volume traded Vs. High Prices
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